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montags bis freitagsRE RE47
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Remscheid-Lennep Bf  ab
Remscheid Hbf
RS-Güldenwerth Bf
Solingen Bahnhof Mitte 
Solingen Grünewald
Solingen Hbf  (Bstg Gl. 1)  an
Solingen Hbf  (Bstg Gl. 1)  ab
Hilden Hilden S
D-Eller Mitte S
Düsseldorf Hbf  an

5.33
38
42
49
51

5.57
5.58
6.06

13
6.20

6.33
38
42
49
51

6.57
6.58
7.06

14
7.24

7.33
38
42
49
51

7.57
7.58
8.06

14
8.24

8.33 14.33

alle
60

Min.

38 38
42 42
49 49
51 51

8.57 14.57
8.58 14.58
9.06 15.06

13 13
9.20 15.20

15.33
38
42
49
51

15.57
15.58
16.06

14
16.24

16.33
38
42
49
51

16.57
16.58
17.06

14
17.24

17.33
38
42
49
51

17.57
17.58
18.06

14
18.24

18.33 22.33

alle
60

Min.

38 38
42 42
49 49
51 51

18.57 22.57
18.58 22.58
19.06 23.06

13 13
19.20 23.20

samstags

6.33 22.33

alle
60

Min.

38 38
42 42
49 49
51 51

6.57 22.57
6.58 22.58
7.06 23.06

13 13
7.20 23.20

sonn- und feiertagsRE RE47
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Remscheid-Lennep Bf  ab
Remscheid Hbf
RS-Güldenwerth Bf
Solingen Bahnhof Mitte 
Solingen Grünewald
Solingen Hbf  (Bstg Gl. 1)  an
Solingen Hbf  (Bstg Gl. 1)  ab
Hilden Hilden S
D-Eller Mitte S
Düsseldorf Hbf  an

7.33 22.33

alle
60

Min.

38 38
42 42
49 49
51 51

7.57 22.57
7.58 22.58
8.06 23.06

13 13
8.20 23.20
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montags bis freitagsRE RE47
Haltestellen Abfahrtszeiten

Düsseldorf Hbf  ab
D-Eller Mitte S
Hilden Hilden S
Solingen Hbf  (Bstg Gl. 1)  an
Solingen Hbf  (Bstg Gl. 1)  ab
Solingen Grünewald
Solingen Bahnhof Mitte 
RS-Güldenwerth Bf
Remscheid Hbf  an
Remscheid Hbf  ab
Remscheid-Lennep Bf  an

4.40 21.40

alle
60

Min.

45 45
51 51

4.59 21.59
5.00 22.00

07 07
09 09
16 16

5.21 22.21
5.22 22.22
5.27 22.27

samstags

5.40 21.40

alle
60

Min.

45 45
51 51

5.59 21.59
6.00 22.00

07 07
09 09
16 16

6.21 22.21
6.22 22.22
6.27 22.27

sonn- und feiertags

6.40 21.40

alle
60

Min.

45 45
51 51

6.59 21.59
7.00 22.00

07 07
09 09
16 16

7.21 22.21
7.22 22.22
7.27 22.27
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